ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
11/26/2021 APPROX LOC:4845 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALEXANDRA CT
11/26/2021 RMP21-009281 2160 PLUM GROVE RD GUS DINER PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021 RMP21-009282 3831 INDUSTRIAL AVE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021 RMP21-009283 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021 RMP21-009284 3940 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE SCHOOL PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021 RMP21-009285 3705 BLUEBIRD LN OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ASSIST

11/26/2021 RMP21-009286 1600 HICKS RD EXOTIC MOTORS PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021 5400 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021 APPROX LOC:4724 ARBOR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

DR
11/26/2021 2206 ROHLWING RD AMBULANCE CALL
11/26/2021 5400 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021 RMP21-009287 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

LAKE

11/26/2021 RMP21-009288 5201 TOLLVIEW DR UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE RECOVERED STOLEN AUTO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/26/2021 E FRONTAGE RD / ACCIDENT

WOODFIELD RD
11/26/2021 RMP21-009289 DAWNGATE LN / FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

DAWNGATE CT PROP
11/26/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

CENTRAL RD
11/26/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD
11/26/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021 1402 GOLF RD POTBELLY SANDWICH SHOP AMBULANCE CALL
11/26/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL

LIVING

11/29/2021 8:05:58 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident Disposition

11/26/2021

11/26/2021

11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021

11/26/2021

11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021

11/26/2021

11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021

11/26/2021

RMP21-009291
RMP21-009292

RMP21-009293

RMP21-009294

RMP21-009295

RMP21-009296
RMP21-009297

RMP21-009298

APPROX LOC:3636
BERDNICK ST

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

ORIOLE LN / GEORGE ST
2041 VERMONT ST
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4814 ALGONQUIN PKWY

3200 CENTRAL RD
1219 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:4124
OAKSBURY LN

APPROX LOC:4124
OAKSBURY LN

3300 CAMPBELL ST
980 CARNEGIE ST
4180 WINNETKA AVE
3705 BLUEBIRD LN
4001 ALGONQUIN RD
2807 COLLEEN CT
2214 CENTRAL RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

S PARKSIDE DR/
HIGHLAND DR

EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

RMPW RECYCLING

HYPER MICROSYSTEMS
NEOMEDICA

ARMANETTI WINE AND LIQUOR

JEWEL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ALARM

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
FAMILY PROBLEM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/29/2021 8:05:58 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/29/2021 8:05:58 AM



