



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/26/2021		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021	RMP21-009281	2160 PLUM GROVE RD	GUS DINER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021	RMP21-009282	3831 INDUSTRIAL AVE		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021	RMP21-009283	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021	RMP21-009284	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021	RMP21-009285	3705 BLUEBIRD LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021	RMP21-009286	1600 HICKS RD	EXOTIC MOTORS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021		5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021		APPROX LOC:4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021		2206 ROHLWING RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2021		5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021	RMP21-009287	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/26/2021	RMP21-009288	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	RECOVERED STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/26/2021		E FRONTAGE RD / WOODFIELD RD		ACCIDENT	
11/26/2021	RMP21-009289	DAWNGATE LN / DAWNGATE CT		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/26/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021		1402 GOLF RD	POTBELLY SANDWICH SHOP	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/26/2021		APPROX LOC:3636 BERDNICK ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2021	<b>RMP21-009291</b>	ORIOLE LN / GEORGE ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021	<b>RMP21-009292</b>	2041 VERMONT ST		THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/26/2021		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021	<b>RMP21-009293</b>	4814 ALGONQUIN PKWY		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/26/2021		3200 CENTRAL RD	RMPW RECYCLING	ALARM	
11/26/2021		1219 GOLF RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2021		APPROX LOC:4124 OAKSBURY LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021		APPROX LOC:4124 OAKSBURY LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021		3300 CAMPBELL ST		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021		980 CARNEGIE ST	HYPER MICROSYSTEMS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	NEOMEDICA	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2021	<b>RMP21-009294</b>	3705 BLUEBIRD LN		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/26/2021		4001 ALGONQUIN RD	ARMANETTI WINE AND LIQUOR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2021	<b>RMP21-009295</b>	2807 COLLEEN CT		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021		2214 CENTRAL RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2021	<b>RMP21-009296</b>	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021	<b>RMP21-009297</b>	S PARKSIDE DR / HIGHLAND DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2021	<b>RMP21-009298</b>	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER